## P210000 98614

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.					
W2000149489					

Office Use Only



300373314743

11/17/21--81002--026 \*\*70.00



2021 NOV 17 PH 2:

SECRETAR

FILED

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tullahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

GUNESHI DE MEL I	DMD PA			
		}		
				Art of Inc. File
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			<del></del>	Merger File
			:	Art, of Amend. File
		İ		RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
		i		Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature		<u></u>		Fictitious Owner Search
-				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by:				UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 1) Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			Mailing address, if different is:	
316 John Young Pkv	vy.			
Kissimmee, FL 3474	41			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for whic	<u>POSE</u> h the corporation is organized i	S: Dental Office		
	• •			
	•	e to communication of		
	-		•••	
*				
		-		
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES of slock is: 100			
The number of shares	RES of stock is: 100 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS		
ARTICLE V INIT	of stock is: 100			
ARTICLE V INIT	of stock is: 100	PECTORS  Address:		
ARTICLE V INIT	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR  tle: Gunoshi De Mel, DMD	Pesident Name and Title:		
ARTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD,	Pesident Name and Title:		
ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD, 1  316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:		
ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD, 316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		
ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Title	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD, 316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:		
ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Title	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD, 316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		
ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Title	of stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD, 316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Titl  Address	inf stock is: 100  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Guneshi De Mel, DMD  316 John Young Pkwy.  Kissinmee, FL 34741	Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered around is:	
Name:	Jonathan Steszewski, Esq.		
Address:	15100 NW 67 Ave., Suite 200		
	Miami Lakes, FL 33014		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
The name and ado	fress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jonathan Steszewski, Esq.	_	
Address:	15100 NW 67 Avc., Suite 200		
	Miami Lakes, FL 33014		
Effective date, if o (If an effective da filing.)  Note: If the date i	EFFECTIVE DATE: ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and can nserted in this block does not meet the applical	not be more than five days pri- ole statutory filing requirements,	
	ective date on the Department of State's record		
Huving been name certificate, I am fai	d as registered agent to accept service of proces millar with and accept the appointment as regis	s for the above stated corporation tered agent and agree to act in th	at the place designated in this is capacity
			11/17/21
	Required Shouture/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a spartment of Style constitutes a third degree fel		
	(h)		11/17/21
Required Signature	Incorporato	Date	

. .